CHABOT COLLEGE FACULTY/STAFF ACCREDITATION SURVEY: SPRING 2008
Highlights
Standard lIIB: Physical Resoarces: Physical Environment

The majority of faculty, full-time classified professionals, and administrators felt that the college adequately maintains
current facilities. They were especially satisfied with the custodial services and campus landscaping and playing fields.
However, there is a concern that there are not sufficient personnel or resources to maintain the buildings and grounds.
Campus Safety got high marks for responding quickly, maintaining a safe campus, and providing emergency training.

The Faculty/Staff Accreditation Survey was sent to all Chabot staff and District staff at Chabot in March 2008.

The overall response rate was 62 percent, with 77 percent of full-time faculty, 84 percent of full-time classified, and
100% of administrators represented. Almost half of adjunct faculty and one third of hourly staff responded.
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Maintenance of facilities and grounds Percentage who agree or strongly agree
The college adequately maintains the facilities that we have. 54% 57% 62% | 40% 50%
There are sufficient personnel and material resources to maintain the buildings and ground] 38% 29% 54% | 31% 42%

Requests for maintenance and repair of buildings are handled:
¢ in a timely manner.| 54% 63% 51% | 43% 57%

* with adequate results.| 61% 71% 51% | 53% 65%

Custodial services on campus provide a clean & pleasant environment. 64 % 65% 68% | 58% 55%

The campus landscaping and playing fields are well maintained. 73% 77 % 68% | 65% 91%

Safety and Health

I feel safe on campus during daylight hours. 88 % 85% | 89% | 89% 95 %

I feel safe on campus during the evening or at night. 56 % 54% 62% | 49% 68 %

Campus Safety and Security staff respond quickly in emergency situations. 81% 82% 83% | 76% 100%

It is clear what action should be taken on campus in case of:
* a personal injury.| 68% 66% | 69% | 63% 86 %

* an emergency (fire, earthquake).] 65% 65 % 71% | 54% 70%

Of staff in areas not undergoing construction
during next few years.

The current facilities in my area are adequately constructed and maintained to address safety. 71%
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Improvements in facilities maintenance and safety preparation between 1995 and 2008
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